
 

33
34
35 JOÃO LOURENÇO - Q.LOMBA

EDUARDO QUARESMA - BPI
RUI AGRELA - QUEIJAS

1º ESCALÃO

6P

5P

4P

3P

2P

LAZER E DESPORTO PARA 

TODOS

19

20

23

ANDRÉ JOSÉ - DESP.MONTE REAL

21

1

2

CLASSIFICAÇÃO   INDIVIDUAL

FRANCISCO RAMINHOS - EDP - ST

TIAGO NUNES - PROGRESSO

JOÃO PEDRO - VENDAS NOVAS

LUIS ESTEVES - INDIVIDUAL22

ALEXANDRE CARVALHO - INDIVIDUAL

BRAULIO SOUSA - TORRENSE

PRISCILIANO FERREIRA - RAM.JOSÉ

FILIPE SOUSA - PROGRESSO

JOSÉ PIRES - B.S.JOÃO

PAULO BRITO - CÂM.CALDAS

JÚLIO FERREIRA - B.S.JOÃO

PAULO LEAL - CÂM.CALDAS

CARLOS CAGICA - SIEMENS

32

28

29

30

25

26

24

ANTÓNIO PINTO - EDP - ST

SÉRGIO ALMEIDA - VENDAS NOVAS

EDUARDO LEITÃO - TORRENSE

JOSÉ MOURA - CÂM.CALDAS18

17

16

SÉRGIO SANTOS - RAM.JOSÉ

PEDRO MENDES - SIEMENS

TIAGO SOUSA - Q.LOMBA

PEDRO VASCO - DESP.MONTE REAL

12

13

TIAGO PENEDOS - EDP - LX

FABIO ANTUNES - TORRENSE

MÁRIO CARVALHO - BPI

JOSÉ ALVOEIRO - RAM.JOSÉ

4

6

9

5

PEDRO SILVA - N.VALONGO

BRUNO CHORA - INDIVIDUAL

NUNO SILVA - INDIVIDUAL

VITOR MASSA - VIANENSES

15

11

3

8

SÉRGIO PINA - BPI

10

JOÃO PINHO - RAM.JOSÉ14

7

27

1  GRUPOS

31



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

VLADMIR KLIKó - B.S.JOÃO
GONÇALO COELHO - VENDAS NOVAS

PAULO MALVA - INDIVIDUAL
RENATO SIMÕES - G.C. FIGUEIRENSE
MANUEL CASCO - VENDAS NOVAS

LUIS QUARESMA - BPI
JOAQUIM BARBOSA - CATM ESPINHO

HÉLDER SOUSA - ORF.VALADARES
JOÃO MIRANDA - DESP.MONTE REAL
VALENTIN BRATOVANOV - QUEIJAS

RUI CERVANTES - N.VALONGO
EDUARDO BAGARRÃO - INDIVIDUAL

HÉLDER PEREIRA - EDP - ST
DAVID JESUS - VENDAS NOVAS
PAULO MARTINHO - QUEIJAS

LICINIO MENDES - N.VALONGO
TIAGO FRANCISCO - SIEMENS

HÉLDER SANTOS - ORF.VALADARES
PEDRO FERREIRA - ARDOG

LUÍS ANTUNES - LARANJEIRO
ANTÓNIO OLIVEIRA - CATM ESPINHO

JOÃO LAGO - SIEMENS
JOSE PINTO - INDIVIDUAL
RUI VICENTE - SIEMENS

IVO MARQUES - SÃO PEDRO
MARCO PAIVA - Q.LOMBA

TIAGO AMORIM - CRC NEVES
BRUNO SEMEDO - Q.LOMBA

DIOGO CASQUIÇO - PROGRESSO
FERNANDO MARTINS - LARANJEIRO

CARLOS MARIA - Q.LOMBA
PEDRO LOPES - CÂM.CALDAS

FILIPE TAVEIRA - DESP.MONTE REAL



LAZER E DESPORTO PARA 

TODOS

1º ESCALÃO

EDP - SET

BPI
RAMIRO JOSÉ

VENDAS NOVAS

NUCLEO VALONGO
I.F.C. TORRENSE

SIEMENS
D.M. REAL

10ª

11ª

12ª B.S. JOÃO

Q. LOMBA

PROGRESSO CLUBE

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

CLASSIFICAÇÃO EQUIPAS

8ª

9ª C.M.C. RAINHA

13ª QUEIJAS


